Shaker
Cylinders
Guided Slides and
Guided Rods
GS-GR_Compact_R3:265521_CAuto_LotB  12/7/20  2:31 PM  Page ii
ag
ra

20, 32 2" 2 50mm 50
20, 32 3" 3 75mm 75
How to Order: GS Series Slides
GS
SERIES BORE
1 2 4 5
1
GS Guided Slide
Series
2
S Standard
T Transition
I
6
X
MOUNTING
PATTERN
5 Stroke Lengths
4
I Imperial
M Metric
Mounting Pattern
20 2
STROKE
LENGTH
J2 Dowel Pin holes in Tooling Plate - Normal Fit
(Imperial only)
R2 Dowel Pin holes in Body - Normal Fit
(Imperial only)
Q6 Corrosion Resistant Coating - Guide Rods
3
8 8  Millimeter
10 10 Millimeter
12 12 Millimeter
20 20 Millimeter
32 32 Millimeter
Bore
T
3
MOUNTING
STYLE
6
J2–
OPTIONS
NOTE: Close fit dowel pin holes in tooling plate and body are standard.
Description
Adjustable Stroke Collars and Pads